2/77zentro-elektrik GmbH KG  |  Tel.: ++49 (0) 7232-31310  |  Fax: ++49 (0) 7232-3131399  |  E-mail: info@zentro-elektrik.de
A
C
/D
C
 E
in
b

voltage range.
For modified versions, contact factory.
Ordering Guide:
The hot-swap modules and the mating rack-mount are
separate items and must be ordered separately.
HOT-SWAP MODULES:
Order quantity using model number from table.
SYSTEM RACK:
Order RRS2U-19.
AMP747846-4Connector
AMP747912-2Mate
NOTE:  AC Connections are made to a terminal block behind the rear grille. There
is a separate connection to each module.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm).
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Max.
Watts
Output
Voltage/Current
Adjustment
Range
Input
Voltage
Minimum
Load
Line/Load
Regulation
Model
Number
1250*
1250*
1250*
1250*
2000
2000
2000
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2500
2500
2500
12V 104.2A
24V 52.1A
28V 44.6A
48V 26.0A
24V 83.3A
28V 71.4A
48V 41.7A
28V 80.4A
29V 77.6A
30V 75.0A
31V 72.6A
32V 70.3A
24V 104.2A
28V 89.3A
48V 52.1A
±10%
±10%